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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
21/01/2026

To date
21/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 21/01/2026 ARDRA B Baiju P C (FTHR) 90B 
PLATHOTTATHIL, 

VAIPUR, 
KOTTANGAL, 

VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

2 21/01/2026 Philipose K Oomman Aliyamma (MTHR) Karampantthu, 
Naranammoozhy, 

Athikkayam, 
Naranammoozhy, 

689711, Ranni

  

3 21/01/2026 AMAL C SUNNY SUNNY ANTONY 
(FTHR)

CHEERAMVELIL, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

689672, RANNI

  

4 21/01/2026 SUBI MOL T S SHAJI (FTHR) CHEERAMVELIL, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

689672, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

5 21/01/2026 Simi Mathew George Mathew (FTHR) Muruthel House, 
Ayiroor North, Ayiroor, 
Ayiroor North, 689612, 

Ranni

  

6 21/01/2026 Vineesh P Thomas Babu THOMAS (FTHR) PANNAKKAPATHALIL, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY, 

689592, mallappally

  

7 21/01/2026 OMAL C SUNNY SUNNY ANTONY 
(FTHR)

CHEERAMVELIL, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

689672, RANNI

  

8 21/01/2026 RANI MEERA NOUSHAD 
MUSTHAFA 

RAWTHER (HSBN)

202 B, PUTHEDATHU, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

9 21/01/2026 AMY MIRIAM 
CHERIAN 

GEORGY SAM 
VARGHESE (HSBN)

KURUMTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PLANKAMON, 
AYIROOR, 

VELLIYARA, 689612, 
RANNI

  

10 21/01/2026 SOSAMMA BENNY BENNY PAPPACHEN 
(HSBN)

PUTHENVEETTIL, 
NELLICKAMON P O, 

ANGADI, 
NELLICKAMON, 
689674, RANNY

  

11 21/01/2026 SERIN MARIAM 
SAJAN

RONA KORAH 
THOMAS (HSBN)

04/259 
PARANKAMOOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

12 21/01/2026 SUNNY ANTONY MOLLY (WIFE) CHEERAMVELIL, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

689672, RANNI

  

13 21/01/2026 ANOOP S NAIR SASIDHARAN NAIR 
A G (FTHR)

AREECKAL 
KALAYIL, 

CHERUKOLE 
KOZHENCHERRY, 

CHERUKOLE, 
CHERUKOLE 

KOZHENCHER, 
689641, RANNI

  

14 21/01/2026 MANASI REJI REJIMON K G (FTHR) KUZHIKANDATHIL, 
KAITHAKODY P O, 

AYIROOR, 
KAITHAKODY P O, 

689614, RANNY

  

15 21/01/2026 ANEENA 
ACHANKUNJU

SUJI P M (HSBN) PUNNAMANNIL, 
EDAKADATHY, 
KOLLAMULA, 

EDAKADATHY, 
686510, RANNI

  

16 21/01/2026 CHERIAN 
KARUVELIL 
VARUGHESE

K T VARUGHESE 
(FTHR)

11/217, KARUVELIL, 
THEKKUMMALA, 

ERAM P O, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
MALAYALAPUZHA 

ERAM, 689664, RANNI

  

17 21/01/2026 BENNY SEBASTIAN MOLLY BENNY 
(WIFE)

MANJANAYIL, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MUKKOOTTUTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

18 21/01/2026 Soumya Joseph Joseph TP (FTHR) Thundiyil, Kadikavu, 
Kottangal, Kulathoor, 
689588, Mallappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

19 21/01/2026 TESSY PROTHASIS DENNISS BABY 
JOSEPH (HSBN)

THEKKEKUTTU, 
KULATHOOR, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KULATHOOR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

20 21/01/2026 Saji John John Chacko (FTHR) Panachikal House, 
Velliyara P O 

Plankamon, Ayiroor, 
Velliyara P O, 689612, 

Ranni

  

21 21/01/2026 MATHAI C S MATHAI SCARIA 
(FTHR)

CHARIVUPURAYIDATHIL, 
KARIKULAM P O, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 
KARIKULAM P O, 

689673, RANNY

  

22 21/01/2026 FAZILA NAVAS NAVAS KHAN (FTHR) APPAKKOTTU, 
VAIPUR, 

KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL P O, 

689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

23 21/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR N NARAYANA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

13/107, KIZHAKKE 
KOLLARUVELIL, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

24 21/01/2026 TESSYMOL JOHN JOSHY JACOB (HSBN) 6/359 ALAPPATTU, 
KOLLAMULA, 
KOLLAMULA 

VILLAGE, 
CHATHENTHARA P 

O, 686510, RANNI

  

25 21/01/2026 JOEL SAMU SAMU CHACKO 
(FTHR)

571,PATTATHANTHU 
HOUSE, AYTHALA, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

AYTHALA P O, 
689673, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

26 21/01/2026 AJAS K S SAJU P H (FTHR) KAIMALA 
ANCHANIL, 

EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPALLY

  

27 21/01/2026 SARANYA 
SANTHOSH 

BIJU E V (HSBN) 396/
KARIMKUTTIYIL, 
KUDAMURUTTY, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 

KUDAMURUTTY, 
689711, RANNI

  

28 21/01/2026 ROBIN THOMAS THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PATTIYANICKAL, 
VAYALATHALA P O, 

RANNY, 
VAYALATHALA, 

689672, RANNY

  

29 21/01/2026 Kulsu Jomon Jomon V C (HSBN) Vadakkel Eden Villa., 
Kumplampoika, 
Vadasserikara, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Ranni

  

30 21/01/2026 JOSEPH C V MATHAI 
VARUGHESE (FTHR)

CHALUMATTU, 
NELLICKAMON P O, 

ANGADI, 
NELLICKAMON, 

689674, RANNI

  

31 21/01/2026 ANOOP A SUNITHA P K (MTHR) PARACKANALIL 
HOUSE, ANGADI, 

RANNI, ANGADI P O, 
689674, RANNI

  

32 21/01/2026 MARYKUTTY JOSEPH C V (HSBN) CHALUMATTU, 
NELLICKAMON P O, 

ANGADI, 
NELLICKAMON, 

689674, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

33 21/01/2026 Rinku Philip Jibin Legi (HSBN) Edasseril, Cherukulanji, 
Ranni, Cherukulanji, 

689673, Ranni

  

34 21/01/2026 JIJO P OONNITTAN P K OONNITTAN 
(FTHR)

13/344, THOTTAMON, 
RANNI, RANNI, 
689672, RANNI

  

35 21/01/2026 JOLLY SAMU SAMU CHACKO 
(HSBN)

571,PATTATHANTHU 
HOUSE, AYTHALA, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 
AYTHALA, 689673, 

RANNI

  

36 21/01/2026 RINU MON JOSEPH 
Rinumon Raju

Joseph T J Raju TJ 
(FTHR)

Thekkedayil House 
14/95, Perumpara, 

Kottangal, Vaipur P O, 
689588, Mallappally

  

37 21/01/2026 ANASWARA NIKHIL NIKHIL R (FTHR) AMBATTU, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

PEZHUMPARA, 
689662, RANNY

  

38 21/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P R RAJENDRAN P S 
(FTHR)

KOCHUKALEEKAL, 
VARKKALAMUKKU, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MANNADISALA, 

686511, KOLLAMULA

  

39 21/01/2026 Viju Wilson Philip Wilson Philip (FTHR) Charivupurayidathil 
House, Poozhikunnu, 

Pazhavangadi, 
Chellakkad, 689677, 

Ranni

  

40 21/01/2026 SINDHU DILEEP DILEEP (HSBN) THEKKUMPLAKKAL, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

41 21/01/2026 Sreerag Rajendran RAJENDRAN P S 
(FTHR)

KOCHUKALEEKAL, 
VARKKALAMUKKU, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MANNADISALA, 

686511, KOLLAMULA

  

42 21/01/2026 BABY KUTTY DAVID (FTHR) 03/425/VATTAKAVIL, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

CHALAPPALLY P O, 
689586, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

43 21/01/2026 Sign PS Subhash Raj (FTHR) 5/416 PULIMOOTIL, 
KURUMBANMOOZHY, 

CHATHANTHARA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

44 21/01/2026 Asha Xaviour Viju Wilson Philip 
(HSBN)

Charivupurayidathil, 
Poozhikunnu, 
Pazhavangadi, 

Chellakkadu, 689677, 
Ranni

  

45 21/01/2026 NAMITHA REGI REGI K K (FTHR) MANAVELICHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKOLE, 
KOZHENCHERRY, 
CHERUKOLE P O, 

689650, RANNI

  

46 21/01/2026 JUSTIN MATHEW JAMES MATHEW 
(FTHR)

3/283 
NEEROMPLAKKAL, 
AYROOR, AYROOR, 

AYROOR NORTH P O, 
689612, RANNY

  

47 21/01/2026 MAMMEN THOMAS THOMAS MAMMEN 
(FTHR)

OUTHICKAMANNIL, 
KARIKULAM, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
KARIKULAM, 689673, 

RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

48 21/01/2026 THANKAMMA SABU JOSEPH (FTHR) KUNNAPPALLIL, 
MOOLAKKAYAM, 

KOLLAMULA, 
THULAPPALLY P O, 

686510, RANNI

  

49 21/01/2026 NIKHIL BABU BABU K T (FTHR) 16/193 
KOCHUVEETTIL, 

KUNNAM, 
CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 

686511, RANNI

  

50 21/01/2026 KAILAS ARUNNADH ARUN NADH V 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKALAYIL, 
KOZHENCHERRY, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR P O, 
689650, RANNI

  

51 21/01/2026 JITHIN G THOMAS GREGORY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYIL, 
VATTUKUNNU, 
KOLLAMULA, 

VECHOOCHIRA, 
686511, RANNI

  

52 21/01/2026 ALEYAMMA 
VARUGHESE 

SHIBU JOHN (HSBN) 05/104A PALLICKAL, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

VALAKKUZHY P O, 
689544, RANNI

  

53 21/01/2026 LENA MERIN BIJU BIJU SKARIA (FTHR) POOVANNUNILKUNNATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIYAMPLAVU, 
PERUMPETTY, 

KARIYAMPLAVU P 
O, 689615, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

54 21/01/2026 Amal Suresh SMITHA MOL P S 
(FTHR)

277/
PARANGAMOOTTIL, 

ATHIKKAYAM, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 
ATHIKKAYAM, 
689711, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

55 21/01/2026 AKHIL T BABU BABU K T (FTHR) 16/193 
KOCHUVEETTIL, 

KUNNAM, 
CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 

686511, RANNI

  

56 21/01/2026 ALAN K MANOJ Manoj Thomas (FTHR) Kunnirikkal, Thottamon, 
Ranni, Ranni, 689672, 

Ranni

  

57 21/01/2026 SHERIN SHIBU SHIBU JOHN (FTHR) 05/104 A PALLICKAL, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

VALAKKUZHY P O, 
689544, RANNI

  

58 21/01/2026 ABHISHEK SHIJU SHIJU M G (FTHR) MURUPPEL 
THADATHIL, 
KARIKULAM, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
KARIKULAM, 689673, 

RANNI

  

59 21/01/2026 BINU KUMAR P K THANKAPPAN 
(FTHR)

MEPPATTUTHARAYIL, 
BOUNDARY, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
PEZHUMPARA, 
689662, RANNY

  

60 21/01/2026 Sunny Mathew Mary Mathew (MTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Thadiyoor P O, Ayiroor, 

Thadiyoor, 689545, 
Ranni

  

61 21/01/2026 SHINJU MARY 
THOMAS 

THOMAS K J (FTHR) KATTOOR HOUSE, 
RANNI, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
VALIYAKAVU P O, 

689675, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

62 21/01/2026 SHEEBA T VARKEY ALEX C EAPEN 
(HSBN)

CHELLETHU, R 
EDAMAN, 

PATHANAMTHITTA, 
R EDAMAN, 689676, 

RANNI

  

63 21/01/2026 APARNA PRASAD PRASAD N P (FTHR) Narakatholil, 
Edakadathy P.O., 

Edakadathy, Kollamula, 
Edakadathy, 686510, 

Ranni

  

64 21/01/2026 Melvin Mathew George Mathew (FTHR) Muruthel House, 
Ayiroor North, Ayiroor, 
Ayiroor North, 689612, 

Ranni

  

65 21/01/2026 Jollykutty Plavelil 
Kuruvilla

Joseph George (HSBN) Kariyalil, Thadiyoor P 
O, thottapuzhassery, 
Thadiyoor, 689545, 

Thiruvalla

  

66 21/01/2026 PAVITHRA PRASAD PRASAD N P (FTHR) Narakatholil, 
Edakadathy P.O., 

Edakadathy, Kollamula, 
Edakadathy, 686510, 

Ranni

  

67 21/01/2026 Jeney Anna Sajikutty Sajikutty Samuel 
(FTHR)

Kanamoottil, 
Unnakkavu, Angadi, 
Unnakkavu, 689674, 

Ranni

  

68 21/01/2026 LIBIN T MATHEW THOMAS MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KOCHUVEETTIL, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

689662, RANNY

  

69 21/01/2026 SHYLAJA BEEVI N ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

06/233 
KOCHUKANNAMKARA, 

KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

70 21/01/2026 NEERAJA BINOJ BINOJ A G (FTHR) ARYATTU, 
VARKKALAMUKKU, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MANNADISALA, 

686511, KOLLAMULA

  

71 21/01/2026 ANGEL GEORGE GEORGE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

VELLAPALLIL, 
CHATHENTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA P 

O, 686510, RANNI

  

72 21/01/2026 SUMI N GEORGE MATHEWS 
ABRAHAM (HSBN)

VATTIYANICKAL, 
VAYALATHALA, 

CHERUKOLE, 
VAYALATHALA P O, 

689672, RANNY

  

73 21/01/2026 AARON SEN Sen Zachariah (FTHR) Kunnirickal House, 
Thottamon, Ranni, 

Ranni, 689672, Ranni

  

74 21/01/2026 Anna Maria Michael Michael EJ (FTHR) 5/321 
ELAMPLAKKATTU, 

KURUMBANMOOZHY, 
CHATHANTHARA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

75 21/01/2026 ARSHAD NISHAD NISHAD K (FTHR) 359/KOCHUZHATHIL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

76 21/01/2026 REMANI KILANNA 
PARAMPIL 

THANKAPPAN

KAMALAMMA 
(MTHR)

KILANNAPARAMPIL, 
UTHIMOODU P O, 

RANNI, 
UTHIMOODU, 689672, 

RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

77 21/01/2026 Febin P Biju Biju T (FTHR) Pulichimamthadathil, 
Kumbalathaman, 
Vadasserikara, 

Vadasserikara, 689662, 
Ranni

  

78 21/01/2026 KARTHIKAMOL T A AMRUTHESHKUMAR 
T N (FTHR)

THERICKAL, 
MANNADISALA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MANNADISALA, 

686511, RANNI

  

79 21/01/2026 Jithu Sajikutty Sajikutty Samuel 
(FTHR)

Kanamoottil, 
Unnakkavu, Angadi, 
Unnakkavu, 689674, 

Ranni

  

80 21/01/2026 SIJIN A AJAYA KUMARAN 
NAIR K R (FTHR)

3/220 
KANNANGATTU, 

AYROOR, AYROOR, 
VELLIYARA P O, 
689612, RANNY

  

81 21/01/2026 AABIL HALITH Halith E H (FTHR) 299/Ettikalayil House, 
Thrikomala, Angadi, 

Ettichuvadu P O, 
689675, Ranni

  

82 21/01/2026 SANJAY KUMAR T S SAJIKUMAR V K 
(FTHR)

12/336 
THEKKUNILKKUN, 

CHALAPPALLY, 
PERUMPETTY, 

CHALAPPALLY P O, 
689586, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

83 21/01/2026 GEETHA KUMARI C 
R 

RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

CHARIVUKALAYIL, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA, 

RANNI, 
PUTHUSSERIMALA P 

O, 689672, RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

84 21/01/2026 ALWIN VARGHESE VARGHESE P D 
(FTHR)

Peroth, Mukkoottuthara 
P.O., Thalayinathadam, 

Kollamula, 
Mukkoottuthara, 

686510, Ranni

  

85 21/01/2026 NISHA. P. MATHEW MATHEW P N (FTHR) PULICKALVEEDU, 
KUNNAM, 

CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOOCHIRA P O, 

686511, RANNI

  

86 21/01/2026 Sindhu T K Biju P T (HSBN) Pulichimamathadathil, 
Kumpalathaman, 
Vadasserikara, 

Vadasserikara, 689662, 
Ranni

  

87 21/01/2026 Nikhil Chandran Chandran T K (FTHR) 5/367 
THENNAMPARAYIL, 
KURUMBANMOOZHY, 

CHATHANTHARA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

88 21/01/2026 BLESSY MATHEW P N MATHEW (HSBN) PULICKALVEEDU, 
KUNNAM, 

CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOOCHIRA P O, 

686511, RANNI

  

89 21/01/2026 VARUGHESE P D DAVID (FTHR) Perothu, 
Mukkoottuthara P.O., 

Thalayinathadam, 
Kollamula, 

Mukkoottuthara, 
686510, Ranni

  

90 21/01/2026 JOEL BIJU BIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

353,MEPRATHU, 
ANGADI, ANGADI, 

ANGADI P O, 689674, 
RANNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

91 21/01/2026 MEERA JOHNSON JOHNSON K J (FTHR) KULAMAMKUZHIYIL, 
PARUVA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MANNADISALA, 

686511, RANNI

  

92 21/01/2026 ANIL JOHNY V T JOHNY (FTHR) VALIYAKAVUMKAL 
HOUSE, THEODICAL, 

PERUMPETTY, 
VELLAYIL P O, 

689613, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

93 21/01/2026 ALFIYA C S SAJEER C A (FTHR) 07/448, 
CHARIVUKALAYIL, 
PEZHUMPARA P O, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
PEZHUMPARA, 
689662, RANNI

  

94 21/01/2026 Arathy S CHADRAVALLY 
GOPALAN (MTHR)

REVATHY BHAVAN, 
KURUMBANMOOZHY, 

MANAKKAYAM, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

95 21/01/2026 ALLEN JOHNY ANIL ANIL JOHNY (FTHR) VALIYAKAVUMKAL 
HOUSE, THEODICAL, 

PERUMPETTY, 
VELLAYIL P O, 

689613, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

96 21/01/2026 BENETTA MARY 
MATHEW 

MATHEW P V (FTHR) PULICKAL 
MALAMANNEL, 
THOTTAMON, 

RANNI, RANNI P O, 
689672, RANNI

  

97 21/01/2026 AMEEN IBRAHIM A M IBRAHIM (FTHR) 2/296PURAYIDATHIL, 
VAIPUR, 

KOTTANGAL, 
VAIPUR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

98 21/01/2026 AALIYA S Shaji K S (FTHR) 300/A/
KAZHUTHUTTU 
PURAYIDATHIL, 

Thrikomala, Angadi, 
Ettichuvadu P O, 

689675, Ranni

  

99 21/01/2026 SANDRA 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

5/493 PANACHIKKAL, 
KURUMBANMOOZHY, 

MANAKKAYAM, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

100 21/01/2026 SHANAVAS K A ADAM RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

07/222, 
KIZHAKEVILAYIL, 

PUTHUSSERIMALA P 
O, RANNI, 

PUTHUSSERIMALA, 
689672, RANNI

  

101 21/01/2026 Zenith Joseph Joseph T P (FTHR) Thundiyil, Kadikavu, 
Kottangal, Kulathoor, 
689588, Mallappally

  

102 21/01/2026 ALFIYA SHAJAHAN Muhammed Shajahan 
(FTHR)

2/326 Thundiyil House, 
Vaipur, Kottangal, 

Vaipur, 689588, Ranni

  

103 21/01/2026 AFSAL HAMZA T H HAMSA (FTHR) 253/ THAZATHE  
THEKKETHIL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

104 21/01/2026 AMEER AL 
MUAUMINEEN M A

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

12/254, ANAPPARA 
VEEDU, VAIPUR, 
KOOTTANGAL, 

VAIPUR P O, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

105 21/01/2026 PRASEETHA K C SUBHASH T L (HSBN) 03/215 
PARAYIDATHIL, 

KOTTANAD, 
PERUMPETTY, 

PERUMPETTY P O, 
689592, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

106 21/01/2026 P K 
THULASEEDASAN 

MINI K DAS (WIFE) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PULLOOPRAM, 

ANGADI, 
PULLOOPRAM P O, 

689674, RANNI

  

107 21/01/2026 REMADEVI K SASIKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

PADIYARAKALAYIL, 
MANDIRAM P O, 

RANNI, MANDIRAM, 
689672, RANNI

  

108 21/01/2026 SHAJU MS MANJUSHA KR 
(MTHR)

MADAPPATTIL, 
KULATHOOR, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KULATHOOR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

109 21/01/2026 SANU SAMSON SAMSON WILLIAM 
(FTHR)

12/10 AIKKARA, 
AYROOR, AYROOR, 

AYROOR SOUTH P O, 
689611, RANNY

  

110 21/01/2026 SURENDRAN K SREELATHA RANI 
(WIFE)

MALAMPARA, 
KOTTANGAL  

KULATHOOR P O, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KULATHOOR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

111 21/01/2026 REJI THOMAS PHILIPOSE THOMAS 
(FTHR)

VARIKOLIL, 
KUMPALAMPOIKA P 

O, RANNI, 
KUMPALAMPOIKA, 

689661, RANNI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

112 21/01/2026 Lida V Stephan Renjith Madhavan 
(HSBN)

Melel House, 
Chathanthara, 

Kollamula, 
Chathanthara, 686510, 

Ranni

  

113 21/01/2026 CRIS V PHILIP PHILIP VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

202,MANCHADIYIL, 
OONNAKAVU, 

ANGADI, 
OONNAKAVU P O, 

689674, RANNI

  

114 21/01/2026 SHIJITHA M S SHAJI M K (FTHR) MADAPPATTIL, 
KULATHOOR, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KULATHOOR, 689588, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

115 21/01/2026 ATHUL S SHANI A (FTHR) THEKKENEDIYATHU, 
CHETHACKAL P O, 

RANNI, 
CHETHACKAL, 
689677, RANNI

  

116 21/01/2026 MATHEW PHILIP PHILIP (FTHR) CHARIVUPARAMBIL, 
MANIYAR, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
MANIYAR, 689662, 

RANNI

  

117 21/01/2026 Aswathy Raju C Riyas K R (HSBN) Ottiyanil ( H ), 
Kulathoor, Kulathoor, 

Kulathoor, 689588, 
Mallappally

  

118 21/01/2026 Reseena K R Smitha S (MTHR) Ottiyanil ( H ), 
Kulathoor, Kulathoor, 

Kulathoor, 689588, 
Mallappally

  

119 21/01/2026 ATHULYA S SHANI A (FTHR) THEKKENADIYATHU, 
CHETHACKAL P O, 

RANNI, 
CHETHACKAL, 
689677, RANNI
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applications have been received)
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RANNI

Revision identity

120 21/01/2026 Famitha Bind Rasheed Rasheed P.H (FTHR) Puthuparampil House, 
Mandiram, Ranni, 

Mandiram, 689672, 
Ranni

  

121 21/01/2026 SIJU VARGHESE KOSHY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

14/58, 
KURUKAPATHALIL, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

VADASSERIKKARA P 
O, 689662, RANNI

  

122 21/01/2026 JACOB SKARIAH P D SKARIAH (FTHR) POOVANNUNILKKUNNATHIL, 
ETTICHUVADU P O, 

ANGADI, 
ETTICHUVADU P O, 

689675, RANNY

  

123 21/01/2026 JACOB CHERIAN CHERIAN ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMKAL P O, 
AYiROOR, 

THEKKUMKAL, 
689614, RANNY

  

124 21/01/2026 ACSAH SOSAMMA 
SAMUEL

ELSY SAMUEL 
(MTHR)

385 
THAKADIPURATHU 

HOUSE, EDAKULAM, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
EDAKULAM, 689672, 

RANNI

  

125 21/01/2026 MINI G GEORGE (FTHR) THE PENTECOASTAL 
MISSION, 

UTHIMOODU, 
RANNI, 

UTHIMOODU, 689672, 
RANNI

  

126 21/01/2026 ANJANA M M MANI M K (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
PARUVA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MANNADISALA, 

686511, KOLLAMULA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

127 21/01/2026 SUZANN ANNA 
GEORGE 

GEORGE E MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ERUMEDAYIL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 
CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 

686511, RANNI

  

128 21/01/2026 GOPALAKRISHNAN 
K K 

Krishnan (FTHR) KANIPARAMBIL, 
KARIKUALAM, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
KARIKULAM, 689673, 

RANNI

  

129 21/01/2026 KUNJUMOL K M JOHN (FTHR) KADAMANKULATHU, 
PULLOLY, 

PERUMPETTY, 
PERUMPETTY P O, 

689592, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

130 21/01/2026 SONEY THOMAS SIJU VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

14/58,KURUKAPATHALIL, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

VADASSERIKKARA P 
O, 689662, RANNI

  

131 21/01/2026 SHAUN MATHEW 
THOMAS 

THOMASKUTTY M V 
(FTHR)

MADATHIPARAMPIL, 
PAZHAVANGADI P 

O, PAZHAVANGADI, 
PAZHAVANGADI P 
O, 689673, RANNY

  

132 21/01/2026 Jeny Mariam Jacob Sinu Abraham (HSBN) Kannampara Olickal, 
Kumplampoika, 
Vadasserikara, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Ranni

  

133 21/01/2026 JOHN MATHAI MATHAI JOHN 
(FTHR)

MULLASSERIL 
HOUSE, 

UTHIMOODU, 
RANNI, UTHIMOODU 

P O, 689672, RANNI

  



Jan 22, 2026, 7:58 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

134 21/01/2026 ANJU BINOY BINOY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAKKATTU, 
KOLLAMULA, 
KOLLAMULA, 

CHATHENTHARA, 
686510, RANNI

  

135 21/01/2026 ANJITHA M M MANI M K (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
PARUVA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
MANNADISALA, 

686511, KOLLAMULA

  

136 21/01/2026 FEBIN JACOB JACOB N I (FTHR) 13/297 
NAGAKUZHIYIL, 

CHERUKOLE, 
KOZHENCHERRY, 
CHERUKOLE P O, 

689650, RANNI

  

137 21/01/2026 SHEKKEEL 
AHAMMED

MUHAMMED 
SHAHANAS (FTHR)

383/ KOTTEMANNIL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

138 21/01/2026 Sulthan T Junus Junus T S (FTHR) Thalayolil, 
Ezhumattoor, 
ezhumattoor, 

Ezhumattoor, 689586, 
Mallappally

  

139 21/01/2026 SANTHOSH M P PAPPEN 
THANKAMMA (FTHR)

MURINGAKALAYIL, 
MANDIRAM P O, 

RANNI, MANDIRAM, 
689672, RANNI

  

140 21/01/2026 SIBIMOLE SAMUEL JACOB SKARIAH 
(HSBN)

POOVANNUNILKKUNNATHIL, 
ETTICHUVADU P O, 

ANGADI, 
ETTICHUVADU P O, 

689675, RANNY
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141 21/01/2026 ANEETTA BINOY BINOY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAKKATTU, 
KOLLAMULA, 
KOLLAMULA, 

CHATHENTHARA, 
686510, RANNI

  

142 21/01/2026 Sreelekha P S ANISH J (HSBN) 10/189, ANISH 
BHAVAN, 

THALACHIRA ERAM, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
THALACHIRA ERAM 

P O, 689664, RANNI

  

143 21/01/2026 THAHIR V THAHA THAHA V N (FTHR) VETTUKALLUMMURIYIL, 
KOTTANAGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

144 21/01/2026 Adhithyan H Nair Hreshekesh Kumar V S 
(FTHR)

Shivagangalayam, 
Mookkannoor, Ayiroor, 
Kottathoor P O, 689614, 

Ranni

  

145 21/01/2026 JESS MATHEW 
GEORGE 

GEORGE  E MATHEW 
(FTHR)

ERUMEDAYIL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 
CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOCHIRA, 
686511, RANNI

  

146 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAIF 
SAYED

MUHAMMED 
SHANAVAS (FTHR)

383/ KOTTEMANNIL, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

147 21/01/2026 V J MATHEW SHEELA MATHEW 
(WIFE)

7/39 E , 
VATTAKUNNEL 
KRIPALAYAM, 
THADIYOOR, 
THELLIYOOR, 

KOLABHAGOM, 
689545, RANNI
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applications have been received)
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148 21/01/2026 Rinumol Joseph Renju K Varghese 
(HSBN)

304, Kumplampoika, 
Ranni, Uthimoodu, 

689672, Ranni

  

149 21/01/2026 NIKHIL M PRASAD PHILIP PRASAD 
(FTHR)

MANAKALAMPALLIL, 
KARIKULAM, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
KARIKULAM, 689673, 

RANNI

  

150 21/01/2026 DEEPU SREEKUMAR KAVITHA T (MTHR) VADHYANMALA, 
KOTTANAD, 

PERUMPETTY, 
KOTTANAD, 689615, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

151 21/01/2026 SHEELA MATHEW V J MATHEW (HSBN) 7/39 E, 
VATTAKUNNEL 
KRIPALAYAM, 
THADIYOOR, 
THELLIYOOR, 

KOLABHAGOM, 
689545, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

152 21/01/2026 ADITHYAN N R M B 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

NAIR (FTHR)

NELLUMKALAYIL, 
RANNI, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

689673, RANNI

  

153 21/01/2026 MANJU M R RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHUMADAM, 
KARIKULAM, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
KARIKULAM, 689673, 

RANNI

  

154 21/01/2026 AFSAL K A Y ABUBAKAR (FTHR) KAIMALA, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY
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155 21/01/2026 JESWIN RAJU RAJU V K (FTHR) PARAKKUNNEL, 
MOTHIRAVAYAL, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

ADICHIPUZHA, 
689711, RANNI

  

156 21/01/2026 FAWAZ YOOSEF MOHAMMED 
YOOSEF P A (FTHR)

05/435, 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

CHATHENTHARA, 
KOLLAMULA, 

CHATHENTHARA, 
686510, RANNI

  

157 21/01/2026 REHANAMOL A N ANSHAD A A (HSBN) 08/802,ANAKETTYPARAMBIL, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

158 21/01/2026 ROSHNI SUSAN RAJU RAJU ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

CHIRACKAL, 
KOTTANAD, 

PERUMPETTY, 
KOTTANAD, 689615, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

159 21/01/2026 Aney Varghese Thomas Varghese 
(HSBN)

356, Uthimoodu, Ranni, 
Uthimoodu, 689672, 

Ranni

  

160 21/01/2026 AKSHAY P R RAJESH P R (FTHR) 14/102, 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

NARIKKUZHI, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA P 

O, 689661, RANNI

  

161 21/01/2026 Noufal AM Ansari mm (FTHR) MARUTHIMOOTTIL,KUDAMURUTTY 
PO,ATHIKAYAM, 
channa, Athikayam, 

kudamurutty po, 
689711, Ranni

  

162 21/01/2026 ALeyamma Niju Abraham (FTHR) 356, uthimoodu, Ranni, 
Uthimoodu, 689672, 

Ranni
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163 21/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUJTHABA HAKKIM 

ABDUL HAKKIM C S 
(FTHR)

14/339, 
SEETHAKULAM, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

164 21/01/2026 SOUMYA P S NIZAR O H (HSBN) OLIKKAPLAVIL, 
CHUNKAPARA, 
KOTTANGAL, 

CHUNKAPARA P O, 
686547, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

165 21/01/2026 Anandalakshmi V Vasanthakumar (FTHR) Kannanoor, 
Puthusserimala, Ranni, 

Puthusserimala, 689672, 
Ranni

  

166 21/01/2026 GIBIN SAMUEL KV SAMUEL (FTHR) 447/KILIKALAYIL, 
VARAVOOR, RANNI - 

ANGADI, 
PULLOOPRAM, 
689674, RANNI

  

167 21/01/2026 Shyama K S SHYLU (FTHR) KARACKAL, 
ANGAMOOZHI, 
ANGAMOOZHI, 
ANGAMOOZHI, 
689662, KONNI

  

168 21/01/2026 Abraham T C Chacko Uthuppan 
(FTHR)

Ottapinal, Pulloopram, 
Angadi, Pulloopram, 

689674, Ranni

  

169 21/01/2026 USHA RAJAN K V (HSBN) MEENA BHAVAN, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

689662, RANNI
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170 21/01/2026 MARIA BIJU BIJU K THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KOLLARA HOUSE, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

171 21/01/2026 ASWATHI A V VIJAYAN (FTHR) AJI BHAVAN, 
ANGAMOOZHI, 
ANGAMOOZHI, 
ANGAMOOZHI, 
689662, KONNI

  

172 21/01/2026 Somy George George Vadakke 
Karankattu (OTHR)

Vadakkekarankattu, 
Padimon, Kottangal, 
Padimon, 689587, 

Mallappally

  

173 21/01/2026 Carolin Maria Thomas Thomas Samuel (FTHR) Channanakuzhiyil, 
Ettichuvadu, Angadi, 
Ettichuvadu, 689675, 

Ranni

  

174 21/01/2026 Mansu Susan Joji Joji K Mathew (FTHR) Kavadapadickal, 
Uthimoodu, Uthimoodu, 

Uthimoodu, 689672, 
Ranni

  

175 21/01/2026 sunil kumar md bindhu sunilkumar 
(WIFE)

mangalathu house, 
padayanipara, 

vadasserikkara, maniyar, 
689662, ranni

  

176 21/01/2026 ROSHAN JOHN 
SAMUEL

SAM JOHN (FTHR) EATTIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUMPLAMPOIKA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA, 

689661, RANNI
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177 21/01/2026 SAJU GEORGE 
PONNEDATHAM 

KUZHIYIL

GEETHA JOSE (WIFE) PONNEDATHAM 
KUZHIYIL, 

CHUNKAPPARA, 
KOTTANGAL, 

CHUNKAPPARA, 
686547, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

178 21/01/2026 Ashna Mary Mathew Mathew Thomas (FTHR) Karimbanamannil, 
Aythala P.O, 

Pazhavangadi, Aythala, 
689673, Ranny

  

179 21/01/2026 Pranev Vijay Vijayakumar Pathalil 
Thankappan Nair 

(FTHR)

Pathalil Prasad Bhavan, 
Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, 

Vadasserikkara PO, 
689662, Ranni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


